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OEM Reference

DACIA
DACIA
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT

224336134R
6001543604
2244800QAC
224336134R
7700274008

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
BREMI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO

VALEO

MAGNETI MARELLI
DELPHI

DELPHI

BOSCH

BOSCH

GAUSS

0040100354
11720
155016
245105
245105
BI0049MM
CE20048
CE20048
F000Z7S0221
F000zS0221
GC4221

Bobina de encendido



http://es.stark-automotive.com

